slovahiaring

PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

6. TWIN / MONO SLOVAKIA RING V4 5.922 km
FP 2 7/11/2025 14:45 .
| Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:45:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 s2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1

(96) Adrian WITEK

1 14:51:55.493 1:33.227 36.714
2 14:54:51.759 2:56.266 52.820 1:29.153 34.293
3 14:57:43.837 2:52.078 51.663 1:26.825 33.590
4 15:00:31.831 2:47.994 50.801 1:24.452 32.741
5 15:03:18.007 2:46.176 50.753 1:22.740 32.683
6 15:06:00.956 2:42.949 49.879 1:21.329 31.741

(66) Jan DRESNER

1 14:49:48.101 1:36.890 36.662
2 14:52:49.238 3:01.137 56.218 1:29.974 34.945
3 14:55:48.342 2:59.104 54.365 1:29.979 34.760
4 14:58:46.784 2:58.442 53.892 1:29.912 34.638
5 15:01:46.925 3:00.141 54.481 1:30.889 34.771
6 15:04:43.304 2:56.379 52.844 1:29.127 34.408
7 15:07:37.111 2:53.807 52.852 1:27.597 33.358
(71) Lubo$ KYCLER
1 14:50:59.574 1:36.380 38.547
2 14:54:01.467 3:01.893 56.802 1:30.317 34.774
3 14:57:00.957 2:59.490 55.267 1:29.914 34.309
4 15:00:01.562 3:00.605 55.461 1:30.244 34.900
5 15:02:59.628 2:58.066 54.609 1:28.567 34.890
6 15:05:55.463 2:55.835 53.318 1:28.086 34.431

(65) Lubos KONAK

1 14:50:47.429 1:45.025 39.511
2 14:53:56.283 3:08.854 57.526 1:34.760 36.568
3 14:56:59.926 3:03.643 56.034 1:31.897 35.712
4 15:00:00.769 3:00.843 54.643 1:31.258 34.942
5 15:02:58.596 2:57.827 53.999 1:29.232 34.596
6 15:05:54.927 2:56.331 53.265 1:28.680 34.386
(18) Vojtech TOBOLA
1 14:57:12.153 1:42.801 37.755
2 15:00:31.687 3:19.534 1:00.598 1:42.443 36.493
3 15:03:40.921 3:09.234 56.265 1:38.479 34.490
4 15:06:46.301 3:05.380 56.104 1:34.936 34.340
Orbits
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